Marta Vazguez

FUN RUNNERS CLUB ESPORTIU

Tiempo Oficial

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Femenino
T. Split
SWIM 00:25:45
T1 00:03:04
BIKE 00:34:49
T2 00:01:46
RUN 00:24:34

Tiempo

00:25:45
00:28:49
01:03:38
01:05:25
01:30:00

Platja d'Aro

SPRINT
2022

Pos. Categoria
Senior Femenino

Ritmo
3'26"/100m

27.56 km/h

4'54"km

1005 HLF



